Page 1 of 2
Result Notification D.Voc Mechanical Manufacturing SKH & Senior India (2022-25) Semester First
(Reappear) Examination January- 2024.
The result of the following candidates who appeared in D.Voc Mechanical Manufacturing SKH &
Senior India (2022-25)   Semester First (Reappear) Examination held in January-2024 is hereby
declared as under:
Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for:
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”

RE RE-ENG-302, RE-MTH-303
RE-IMS-303, RE-ME-304
RE-ENG-302L
15. 22L5DMM11127 SOURABH
RE RE-ENG-302, RE-MTH-303
RE-IMS-303, RE-ME-304
Page 2 of 2
S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail
RE-ENG-302L, RE-CSE-302L
RE-IMS-303L, RE-ME-304L
16. 22L5DMM11129 VANSH KAUSHIK RE RE-MTH-303
Dated: 21.05.2024
25 25 50 25 25 50 50 50 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 30 20 50 30 20 50 30 20 50 30 20 50
10 10 20 10 10 20 20 20 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 12 8 20 12 8 20 12 8 20 12 8 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 22L5DMM11101 ABHISHEK BADALY 15 4 F 19 10 B 20 0 F 13 6 F 15 10 C 16 14 B+ 22 10 B+ 21 8 B 19 10 B
RE-ENG-302
RE-MTH-303
RE-IMS-303
2 22L5DMM11102 AMIT 17 10 C 23 11 B+ 22 2 F 13 2 F 15 7 F 26 16 A+ 27 14 A+ 18 9 C 15 14 B
RE-MTH-303
RE-IMS-303
RE-ME-304
3 22L5DMM11105 DIGAMBER 18 5 F 22 11 B+ 25 2 F 12 8 F 16 11 C 19 14 B+ 25 9 B+ 17 11 B 19 8 C
RE-ENG-302
RE-MTH-303
RE-IMS-303
4 22L5DMM11108 IMRAT 11 AB F 4 AB F 11 AB F 4 AB F 3 AB F 12 14 C RLA AB RLA 9 AB F 12 8 P
RE-ENG-302
RE-CSE-302
RE-MTH-303
RE-IMS-303
RE-ME-304
RE-CSE-302L
RE-IMS-303L
5 22L5DMM11109 INDERJEET 22 12 B+ 24 16 A+ 33 22 B 17 18 A 17 11 B 29 16 O 29 14 A+ 22 9 B+ 20 8 B 7.20
6 22L5DMM11110 JATIN SHARMA 16 5 F 20 AB F 28 17 F 15 AB F 12 10 P 12 16 B 24 9 B+ 23 12 A 23 12 A
RE-ENG-302
RE-CSE-302
RE-MTH-303
RE-IMS-303
7 22L5DMM11111 KARAN ATTRI 11 3 F 18 13 B+ 20 0 F 11 5 F 10 2 F 14 16 B+ 24 11 A 19 9 B 13 10 C
RE-ENG-302
RE-MTH-303
RE-IMS-303
RE-ME-304
8 22L5DMM11112 KISHAN 15 10 C 22 12 B+ 33 0 F 17 10 C 18 10 B 29 18 O 29 18 O 21 13 B+ 26 8 B+ RE-MTH-303
9 22L5DMM11113 KRISHNA 11 12 C 21 10 B+ 15 5 F 8 20 B 7 13 P 12 16 B 15 14 B 15 11 C 12 8 P RE-MTH-303
10 22L5DMM11114 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA16 13 B 19 10 B 21 1 F 13 10 C 14 10 C 12 16 B 23 15 A 20 9 B 12 8 P RE-MTH-303
11 22L5DMM11119 NAVEEN 19 16 A 21 15 A 22 20 P 17 15 B+ 17 11 B 28 14 A+ 26 13 A 24 18 A+ 22 8 B+ 7.00
12 22L5DMM11124 PRASHANT 10 10 P 17 13 B+ 21 20 P 13 11 C 13 4 F 12 16 B 24 15 A 16 8 C 12 8 P RE-ME-304
13 22L5DMM11125 SAHIL CHAUHAN 11 6 F 16 14 B+ 24 1 F 12 0 F 13 3 F 12 14 C 22 11 B+ 15 12 C 12 8 P
RE-ENG-302
RE-MTH-303
RE-IMS-303
RE-ME-304
14 22L5DMM11126 SATVEER 10 1 F 15 10 C 14 1 F 8 3 F 7 2 F RLA 8 RLA 18 10 B 12 8 P 12 15 C
RE-ENG-302
RE-MTH-303
RE-IMS-303
RE-ME-304
RE-ENG-302L
15 22L5DMM11127 SOURABH 10 AB F 14 11 C 22 AB F 9 AB F 7 AB F RLA AB RLA 6 AB F 12 AB F 15 AB F
RE-ENG-302
RE-MTH-303
RE-IMS-303
RE-ME-304